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First Year External Examination Time Table Oct/ Nov 2023 

Date 

22.11.2023 

23.11.2023 

24.11.2023 

25.11.2023 

28.11.2023 

29.11.2023 

Date 

22.11.2023 

23.11.2023 

24.11.2023 

25.11.2023 

28.11.2023 

29.11.2023 

F.Y.B.B.A. (2019 Pattern) Semester I (Fresh & Backlog) 

Paper 

OctUNov -2023 

Code 

101 

102 

Date: 31.10.2023 

103 

104 

105 

106 

Paper 
Code 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

K 206 

Time:-10.00 AM To 12.30 PM 

F.Y.B.B.A. (2019 Pattern) Semester Il (Backlog) 

PRINCIPLES OF MANÁGEMENT 

Subject 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SK0LLS 

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MICRO) 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY 

Time:-2.00 PM To 4.30 PM 

Subject 

E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com 

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & SYSTEMS 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE 

BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 

CEO 

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 

Principal 

Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956. 
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FY BBA (CA) EXTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE Oct. / Nov. 23 

Date 

F.Y.B.B.A (CA) (2019 Pattern) Semester I Regular & Backlog 

Friday 
24/11/2023 

Saturday 
25/11/2023 

Tuesday 
28/11/2023 

Wednesday 
29/11/2023 

Thursday 
30/11/2023 

Date 

Friday 
24/11/2023 

Saturday 
25/11/2023 

Tuesday 
28/11/2023 

Wednesday 
29/11/2023 

Thursday 
30/11/2023 

Date:31.10.2023 

Paper 
Code 

CA-101 

CA-102 

CA-103 

CA-104 

CA-105 

Paper 
Code 

CA-201 

CA-202 

CA-203 

CA-204 

Time :-10.00 AM To 12.30 PM 

CA-205 

Business Communication 

F.Y.B.B.A (CA) (2019 Pattern) Semester Il Backlog 

Principles of Management 

C Language 

Subject 

Database Management System 

Statistics 

Time :- 2.00 PM To 4.30 PM 

Subject 
Organization Behavior & Human Resource Management 

Financial Accounting 

E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com 

Business Mathematics 

Relational Database 

Web Technology HTML-JS-CSS 

CEO Principal 
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BBA-|B First Year External Exam TimeTable Octl Nov 2023 

Date 

22.11.2023 

23.11.2023 

24.11.2023 

25.11.2023 

28.11.2023 

29.11.2023 

Date 

22.11.2023 

23.11.2023 

24.11.2023 

25.11.2023 

28.11.2023 

29.11.2023 

F.Y. B.B.A-IB (2019 Pattern) Semester I (Fresh & Backlog) 

Paper 
Code 

101 

102 

Octt Nov - 2023 

103 

104 

105 

106 

Date:31.10.2023 

Paper 
Code 

201 

202 

203 

F.Y.B.B.A.-IB (2019 Pattern) Semester ll Regular & Backlog 

204 

205 

Time:- 10.00 PM To 12.30 PM 

206 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 

Subject 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MICRO) 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICs 

BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY 

Time:-2.00 PM To 4.30 PM 

Subject 

BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING 

E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com 

ORIGIN & DEVELOPMENT OF GLOBAL BUSINESS 

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 

OR THE SpR 
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 

CEO Principal 
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