

Modern Education Society's

NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

19, Prin. V. K. Joag Path, Pune - 411 001. Maharashtra State (India)

Website: ness.mespune.org

Senior College ID/No.: PU/PN/C/021/1969

Senior College Code No.: 060 Junior College Code No.: J.11.15.003 **Re-accredited by NAAC with an 'A' Grade** (2014-2019)

Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University and Recognised by Government of Maharashtra Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(R) of UCC And the Country of UCC And the UCC A

Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956.

College (O): 020-26167024 / 26160909



E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com

First Year External Examination Time Table Oct/ Nov 2023

F.Y.B.B.A. (2019 Pattern) Semester I (Fresh & Backlog)

Time:- 10.00 AM To 12.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject
22.11.2023	101 N	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
23.11.2023	102	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS
24.11.2023	103	BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
25.11.2023	104	BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MICRO)
28.11.2023	105	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
29.11.2023	106	BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY

F.Y.B.B.A. (2019 Pattern) Semester II (Backlog)

Time:-2.00 PM To 4.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject
22.11.2023	201	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & SYSTEMS
23.11.2023	202	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
24.11.2023	203	PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE
25.11.2023	204	BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING
28.11.2023	205	BUSINESS STATISTICS
29.11.2023	206	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS
	A T	The solution of the solution o

Date: 31.10.2023

Oct/Nov - 2023

CEO

Principal





Modern Education Society's

NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

19, Prin. V. K. Joag Path, Pune - 411 001. Maharashtra State (India)

Website: ness.mespune.org

Senior College ID/No.: PU/PN/C/021/1969

Senior College Code No.: 060 Junior College Code No.: J.11.15.003

Re-accredited by NAAC with an 'A' Grade (2014-2019)
Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University

and Recognised by Government of Maharashtra Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956.

Recognised under Section 2(t) and 12(B) of UGC Act,



FY BBA (CA) EXTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE Oct. / Nov. 23

F.Y.B.B.A (CA) (2019 Pattern) Semester I Regular & Backlog

Time: - 10.00 AM To 12.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject	
Friday 24/11/2023	CA-101	Business Communication	
Saturday 25/11/2023	CA-102	Principles of Management	
Tuesday 28/11/2023	CA-103	C Language	
Wednesday 29/11/2023	CA-104	Database Management System	
Thursday 30/11/2023	CA-105	Statistics	

F.Y.B.B.A (CA) (2019 Pattern) Semester II Backlog

Time :- 2.00 PM To 4.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject
Friday 24/11/2023	CA-201	Organization Behavior & Human Resource Management
Saturday 25/11/2023	CA-202	Financial Accounting
Tuesday 28/11/2023	CA-203	Business Mathematics
Wednesday 29/11/2023	CA-204	Relational Database
Thursday 30/11/2023	CA-205	Web Technology HTML-JS-CSS

Date:31.10.2023



Principal



Modern Education Society's

NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

19, Prin. V. K. Joag Path, Pune - 411 001. Maharashtra State (India)

Website: ness.mespune.org

Senior College ID/No.: PU/PN/C/021/1969

Senior College Code No.: 060 Junior College Code No.: J.11.15.003

Re-accredited by NAAC with an 'A' Grade (2014-2019)

Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University and Recognised by Government of Maharashtra Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956.

College (O): 020-26167024 / 26160909

E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com



BBA-IB First Year External Exam TimeTable Oct/ Nov 2023

F.Y. B.B.A-IB (2019 Pattern) Semester I (Fresh & Backlog)

Time:- 10.00 PM To 12.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject
22.11.2023	101	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
23.11.2023	102	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS
24.11.2023	103	BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
25.11.2023	104	BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MICRO)
28.11.2023	105	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
29.11.2023	106	BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY

F.Y.B.B.A.-IB (2019 Pattern) Semester II Regular & Backlog

Time:-2.00 PM To 4.30 PM

Date	Paper Code	Subject
22.11.2023	201	BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING
23.11.2023	202	ORIGIN & DEVELOPMENT OF GLOBAL BUSINESS
24.11.2023	203	COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY
25.11.2023	204	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
28.11.2023	205	BUSINESS STATISTICS
29.11.2023	206	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS
	COP TA	Son Son! Sand

Date:31.10.2023

Oct/ Nov - 2023

CEO

Principal

